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Sunday   4:30 PM Lanes 11 - 40
USBC Certification: 07225

Tournament Director: Lance Stern (928)503-4348

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: Division 1

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Sun Pool's #3 1 3035 2840 3035 275.00
2 ACTS 2 2873 2501 2873 165.00
3 W.T.F. 3 2865 2487 2865 120.00
4 Team Hylton 4 2777 2426 2777
5 Team Suing 5 2731 2197 2731
6 Sun Pool's #4 6 2724 2589 2724
7 Transmission Plus 7 2696 2171 2696
8 Team Lewis 8 2686 2602 2686
9 Strike-A-Lot 9 2680 2362 2680

10 Che's Design Studio 10 2616 2364 2616
11 Cream of the Crop 11 2611 2356 2611
12 Team Richardson 12 2609 2177 2609
13 Team Wagter 13 2542 2062 2542
14 ACTS #2 14 2497 2152 2497

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: Division 2

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Those Old Guys 1 2702 2102 2702 120.00
2 Monday Ladies Seniors 2 2635 1903 2635
3 Team Greer 3 2422 1375 2422

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 1: Division 1

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Sun Pool's #3 1 2840 2840 125.00
2 Team Lewis 2 2602 2602
3 Sun Pool's #4 3 2589 2589
4 ACTS 4 2501 2501
5 W.T.F. 5 2487 2487
6 Team Hylton 6 2426 2426
7 Che's Design Studio 7 2364 2364
8 Strike-A-Lot 8 2362 2362
9 Cream of the Crop 9 2356 2356

10 Team Suing 10 2197 2197
11 Team Richardson 11 2177 2177
12 Transmission Plus 12 2171 2171
13 ACTS #2 13 2152 2152
14 Team Wagter 14 2062 2062

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 2: Division 2

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Those Old Guys 1 2102 2102 125.00
2 Monday Ladies Seniors 2 1903 1903
3 Team Greer 3 1375 1375
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Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: Open Div 1

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 R. Rutledge/J. Boehler 1 1554 1311 1554 200.00
2 B. Meek/D. Waples 2 1515 1386 1515 120.00
3 F. Dusseau/W. Woods 3 1506 1470 1506 85.00
4 L. Rozak/D. Brown 4 1480 1336 1480 75.00
5 R. Herbert/J. Castaneda 5 1437 1341 1437 30.00
5 D. Peckenschneider/G. Bodnar 5 1437 1266 1437 30.00
7 T. Talley/D. Pearson 7 1433 1229 1433
8 A. Lewis/R. Lopez 8 1429 1390 1429
9 J. Lekan/J. Boehler 9 1418 1289 1418

10 F. Reed/E. Dutton 10 1413 1197 1413
11 J. Higham/R. Herbert 11 1406 1244 1406
12 M. Mooney/J. Schofield 12 1395 1197 1395
13 A. Lewis/J. Castaneda 13 1386 1305 1386
14 F. Dusseau/A. Lewis 14 1380 1314 1380
15 G. Richardson/G. Richardson 15 1360 1144 1360
16 R. Herbert/W. Woods 16 1345 1306 1345
17 J. Keegan/R. Lopez 17 1344 1134 1344
18 J. Lekan/C. Wong 18 1336 1300 1336
19 B. Meek/L. Rose 19 1332 1203 1332
20 J. Jarocki/L. Morris 20 1324 1081 1324
21 S. Neill/D. Cory 21 1314 1200 1314
22 G. Richardson/D. Brown 22 1300 1087 1300
23 D. Waples/J. Schofield 23 1289 1148 1289
24 E. Wagter/W. Rieger 24 1267 1033 1267
25 K. Lindsey/V. Karboski 25 1250 1175 1250
26 S. King/R. Herbert 26 1231 1093 1231
27 D. Hylton/W. Woods 27 1228 1039 1228

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: Open Div 2

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 W. Johnson/T. Suing 1 1361 1037 1361 80.00
2 B. Rodman/C. Shaw 2 1348 1021 1348
3 R. Betcher/J. Jarocki 3 1324 1054 1324
4 C. Burden/J. Wadsworth 4 1320 999 1320

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 3: Women Div 1

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 B. Byrd/K. Lauer 1 1389 978 1389 150.00
2 M. Baskin/L. Dusseau 2 1378 1018 1378 90.00
3 M. Woods/J. Hardin 3 1348 1009 1348
4 L. Dildine/R. Wehr 4 1324 967 1324
5 D. Berilla/L. Dildine 5 1321 910 1321
6 S. Fiser/K. Worthen 6 1309 1012 1309
7 L. Dusseau/S. Fiser 7 1295 1007 1295
7 E. Anderson/H. Talbot 7 1295 902 1295
9 G. Richardson/R. Wehr 9 1292 1043 1292

10 M. Lewis/L. Rodriguez 10 1271 926 1271
11 M. Young/C. Hartz 11 1247 860 1247
12 R. Hebert/B. Leggett 12 1189 925 1189

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 4: Women Div 2

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 D. Rothenberger/I. Greer 1 1296 813 1296 80.00
2 E. Inglish/F. Goss 2 1270 706 1270
3 B. McClintock/J. Veretto 3 1261 784 1261
4 C. Forrester/L. Dildine 4 1238 791 1238
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Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: Open Div 1

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 F. Dusseau/W. Woods 1 1470 1470 37.50
2 A. Lewis/R. Lopez 2 1390 1390
3 B. Meek/D. Waples 3 1386 1386
4 R. Herbert/J. Castaneda 4 1341 1341
5 L. Rozak/D. Brown 5 1336 1336
6 F. Dusseau/A. Lewis 6 1314 1314
7 R. Rutledge/J. Boehler 7 1311 1311
8 R. Herbert/W. Woods 8 1306 1306
9 A. Lewis/J. Castaneda 9 1305 1305

10 J. Lekan/C. Wong 10 1300 1300
11 J. Lekan/J. Boehler 11 1289 1289
12 D. Peckenschneider/G. Bodnar 12 1266 1266
13 J. Higham/R. Herbert 13 1244 1244
14 T. Talley/D. Pearson 14 1229 1229
15 B. Meek/L. Rose 15 1203 1203
16 S. Neill/D. Cory 16 1200 1200
17 F. Reed/E. Dutton 17 1197 1197
17 M. Mooney/J. Schofield 17 1197 1197
19 K. Lindsey/V. Karboski 19 1175 1175
20 D. Waples/J. Schofield 20 1148 1148
21 G. Richardson/G. Richardson 21 1144 1144
22 J. Keegan/R. Lopez 22 1134 1134
23 S. King/R. Herbert 23 1093 1093
24 G. Richardson/D. Brown 24 1087 1087
25 J. Jarocki/L. Morris 25 1081 1081
26 D. Hylton/W. Woods 26 1039 1039
27 E. Wagter/W. Rieger 27 1033 1033

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: Open Div 2

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 R. Betcher/J. Jarocki 1 1054 1054 37.50
2 W. Johnson/T. Suing 2 1037 1037
3 B. Rodman/C. Shaw 3 1021 1021
4 C. Burden/J. Wadsworth 4 999 999

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 3: Women Div 1

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 G. Richardson/R. Wehr 1 1043 1043 37.50
2 M. Baskin/L. Dusseau 2 1018 1018
3 S. Fiser/K. Worthen 3 1012 1012
4 M. Woods/J. Hardin 4 1009 1009
5 L. Dusseau/S. Fiser 5 1007 1007
6 B. Byrd/K. Lauer 6 978 978
7 L. Dildine/R. Wehr 7 967 967
8 M. Lewis/L. Rodriguez 8 926 926
9 R. Hebert/B. Leggett 9 925 925

10 D. Berilla/L. Dildine 10 910 910
11 E. Anderson/H. Talbot 11 902 902
12 M. Young/C. Hartz 12 860 860

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 4: Women Div 2

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 D. Rothenberger/I. Greer 1 813 813 37.50
2 C. Forrester/L. Dildine 2 791 791
3 B. McClintock/J. Veretto 3 784 784
4 E. Inglish/F. Goss 4 706 706
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Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: MEN -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: Open Div 1

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 John Castaneda 1 805 751 805 110.00
2 Rob Rutledge 2 758 632 758 65.00
3 Frank Reed 3 751 655 751 50.00
4 John Wadsworth 4 737 614 737 40.00
5 Mike Mooney 5 735 609 735 35.00
6 Donald Brown 6 718 631 718 30.00
7 Alan Lewis 7 715 688 715 10.00
7 Edwin Wagter 7 715 601 715 10.00
9 John Boehler 9 698 584 698

10 Walt Rieger 10 693 576 693
11 Jeffery Higham 11 692 575 692
12 John Lekan 12 688 676 688
13 Che Wong 13 680 656 680
14 Ed Dutton 14 678 561 678
15 Terry Talley 15 675 549 675
16 Snowden Neill, Jr 16 672 627 672
17 Donald Cory 17 654 585 654
18 Bob Meek 18 649 592 649
19 Terry Suing 19 642 522 642
20 Russell Herbert 20 641 599 641
21 James Jarocki 21 638 533 638
22 Gerald Richardson 22 636 513 636
23 Fred Dusseau 23 631 592 631
24 Douglas Pearson 24 630 552 630
25 Gary Bodnar 25 629 569 629
26 Dave Waples 26 623 554 623
27 Vic Karboski 27 616 595 616
28 Larry Rozak 28 611 557 611
29 Ken Lindsey 29 610 556 610
30 Denny Peckenschneider 30 597 489 597
31 Steve King 31 586 490 586
32 Wallace Woods 32 583 583 583
33 Leonard Rose, Jr 33 578 509 578
34 Ralph Lopez, III 34 576 564 576
35 John Schofield 35 547 475 547

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: Women Div 1

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Gloria Richardson 1 765 672 765 80.00
2 Robin Hebert 2 722 560 722 50.00
3 Kaweah Worthen 3 702 540 702 35.00
4 Mary Jo Lewis 4 693 495 693 25.00
5 Loretta Dildine 5 688 487 688
6 Dana Berilla 6 681 471 681
7 Martha Young 7 674 464 674
8 Kathy Lauer 8 668 479 668
8 Rachel Wehr 8 668 512 668

10 Helen Talbot 10 662 479 662
11 Linda Dusseau 11 652 502 652
12 Carol Hartz 12 647 470 647
13 Joyce Hardin 13 645 522 645
14 Brenda Leggett 14 636 534 636
15 Laura Rodriguez 15 629 485 629
16 Susan Fiser 16 624 489 624
17 Eleanor Anderson 17 619 409 619
18 Margaret Baskin 18 617 407 617
19 Martha Woods 19 602 386 602

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 3: MENS -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: Open Div 2

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Chuck Shaw 1 768 627 768 50.00
2 Ralph Betcher 2 714 549 714 30.00
3 William Johnson 3 701 500 701
4 Charles Burden 4 699 504 699
5 Lloyd Morris 5 664 526 664
6 Bill Rodman 6 651 465 651
7 John Keegan 7 650 455 650
8 David Hylton 8 648 456 648

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 4: WOMENS -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 4: Women Div 2

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Beverly Byrd 1 688 469 688 50.00
2 Elleanor Inglish 2 677 335 677 30.00
3 Irene Greer 3 671 446 671
4 Carole Forrester 4 670 427 670
5 Jean Veretto 5 661 433 661
6 Doris Rothenberger 6 652 397 652
7 Faye Goss 7 620 401 620
8 Babe McClintock 8 602 356 602
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Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: MEN -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: Open Div 1

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 John Castaneda 1 751 751 25.00
2 Alan Lewis 2 688 688
3 John Lekan 3 676 676
4 Che Wong 4 656 656
5 Frank Reed 5 655 655
6 Rob Rutledge 6 632 632
7 Donald Brown 7 631 631
8 Snowden Neill, Jr 8 627 627
9 John Wadsworth 9 614 614

10 Mike Mooney 10 609 609
11 Edwin Wagter 11 601 601
12 Russell Herbert 12 599 599
13 Vic Karboski 13 595 595
14 Fred Dusseau 14 592 592
14 Bob Meek 14 592 592
16 Donald Cory 16 585 585
17 John Boehler 17 584 584
18 Wallace Woods 18 583 583
19 Walt Rieger 19 576 576
20 Jeffery Higham 20 575 575
21 Gary Bodnar 21 569 569
22 Ralph Lopez, III 22 564 564
23 Ed Dutton 23 561 561
24 Larry Rozak 24 557 557
25 Ken Lindsey 25 556 556
26 Dave Waples 26 554 554
27 Douglas Pearson 27 552 552
28 Terry Talley 28 549 549
29 James Jarocki 29 533 533
30 Terry Suing 30 522 522
31 Gerald Richardson 31 513 513
32 Leonard Rose, Jr 32 509 509
33 Steve King 33 490 490
34 Denny Peckenschneider 34 489 489
35 John Schofield 35 475 475

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: Women Div 1

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Gloria Richardson 1 672 672 25.00
2 Robin Hebert 2 560 560
3 Kaweah Worthen 3 540 540
4 Brenda Leggett 4 534 534
5 Joyce Hardin 5 522 522
6 Rachel Wehr 6 512 512
7 Linda Dusseau 7 502 502
8 Mary Jo Lewis 8 495 495
9 Susan Fiser 9 489 489

10 Loretta Dildine 10 487 487
11 Laura Rodriguez 11 485 485
12 Kathy Lauer 12 479 479
12 Helen Talbot 12 479 479
14 Dana Berilla 14 471 471
15 Carol Hartz 15 470 470
16 Martha Young 16 464 464
17 Eleanor Anderson 17 409 409
18 Margaret Baskin 18 407 407
19 Martha Woods 19 386 386

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 3: MENS -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 3: Open Div 2

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Chuck Shaw 1 627 627 25.00
2 Ralph Betcher 2 549 549
3 Lloyd Morris 3 526 526
4 Charles Burden 4 504 504
5 William Johnson 5 500 500
6 Bill Rodman 6 465 465
7 David Hylton 7 456 456
8 John Keegan 8 455 455

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 4: WOMENS -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 4: Women Div 2

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Beverly Byrd 1 469 469 25.00
2 Irene Greer 2 446 446
3 Jean Veretto 3 433 433
4 Carole Forrester 4 427 427
5 Faye Goss 5 401 401
6 Doris Rothenberger 6 397 397
7 Babe McClintock 7 356 356
8 Elleanor Inglish 8 335 335
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Handicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Events  Division 1: Open 75 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Ralph Betcher 1 2121 1626 2121 25.00
2 Charles Burden 2 2081 1496 2081 15.00
3 Donald Brown 3 2080 1819 2080
4 William Johnson 4 2034 1431 2034
5 Edwin Wagter 5 1980 1638 1980
6 David Hylton 6 1966 1390 1966
7 John Keegan 7 1938 1353 1938
8 Walt Rieger 8 1901 1550 1901

Handicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Events  Division 2: Open 67 - 74

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Rob Rutledge 1 2182 1804 2182 40.00
2 John Castaneda 2 2174 2012 2174 25.00
3 Chuck Shaw 3 2095 1672 2095 15.00
4 Jeffery Higham 4 2077 1726 2077
5 Russell Herbert 5 2057 1931 2057
6 Bob Meek 6 2026 1855 2026
7 Denny Peckenschneider 7 2023 1699 2023
8 Ken Lindsey 8 2014 1852 2014
9 John Wadsworth 9 2002 1633 2002

10 Lloyd Morris 10 1994 1580 1994
11 Ed Dutton 11 1991 1640 1991
12 Bill Rodman 12 1978 1420 1978
13 James Jarocki 13 1948 1633 1948
14 Donald Cory 14 1907 1700 1907
15 Wallace Woods 15 1875 1875 1875
16 Steve King 16 1840 1552 1840

Handicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Events  Division 3: Open 58 - 66

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Terry Talley 1 2152 1774 2152 32.00
2 Fred Dusseau 2 2151 2034 2151 18.00
3 Frank Reed 3 2149 1861 2149
4 Larry Rozak 4 2021 1859 2021
5 John Lekan 5 2008 1972 2008
5 Che Wong 5 2008 1936 2008
7 Terry Suing 7 2007 1647 2007
8 Gerald Richardson 8 1967 1598 1967
9 Douglas Pearson 9 1949 1715 1949

10 John Schofield 10 1881 1665 1881
Handicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap Result

z Handicap All Events  Division 4: Open 50 - 57
Balance HDCP Series Prize

PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 John Boehler 1 2359 2017 2359 32.00
2 Alan Lewis 2 2161 2080 2161 18.00
3 Mike Mooney 3 2154 1776 2154
4 Gary Bodnar 4 2013 1833 2013
5 Snowden Neill Jr 5 1995 1860 1995
6 Ralph Lopez III 6 1926 1890 1926
7 Leonard Rose Jr 7 1906 1699 1906
8 Dave Waples 8 1892 1685 1892
9 Vic Karboski 9 1870 1807 1870

10 Bridget Johanning 10 574 430 574
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Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 1: Open 75 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Ralph Betcher 1 1626 1626 15.00
2 William Johnson 2 1431 1431
3 John Keegan 3 1353 1353

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 2: Open 67 - 74

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 John Castaneda 1 2012 2012 35.00
2 Russell Herbert 2 1931 1931 20.00
3 Wallace Woods 3 1875 1875
4 Bob Meek 4 1855 1855
5 Ken Lindsey 5 1852 1852
6 Rob Rutledge 6 1804 1804
7 Donald Cory 7 1700 1700
8 Chuck Shaw 8 1672 1672
9 James Jarocki 9 1633 1633

10 Steve King 10 1552 1552
11 Bill Rodman 11 1420 1420

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 3: Open 58 - 66

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Fred Dusseau 1 2034 2034 30.00
2 John Lekan 2 1972 1972
3 Che Wong 3 1936 1936
4 John Schofield 4 1665 1665
5 Terry Suing 5 1647 1647
6 Gerald Richardson 6 1598 1598

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 4: Open 50 - 57

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Alan Lewis 1 2080 2080 25.00
2 John Boehler 2 2017 2017 15.00
3 Ralph Lopez III 3 1890 1890
4 Snowden Neill Jr 4 1860 1860
5 Vic Karboski 5 1807 1807
6 Mike Mooney 6 1776 1776
7 Leonard Rose Jr 7 1699 1699
8 Dave Waples 8 1685 1685
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Womens Hdcp All Even - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Womens Hdcp All Even  Division 1: Women's 75 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Beverly Byrd 1 1379 941 1379 25.00
2 Elleanor Inglish 2 1338 654 1338 15.00
3 Doris Rothenberger 3 1332 822 1332
4 Helen Talbot 4 1331 965 1331
5 Jean Veretto 5 1314 858 1314
6 Eleanor Anderson 6 1245 825 1245
7 Faye Goss 7 1226 788 1226
8 Babe McClintock 8 1207 715 1207

Womens Hdcp All Even - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Womens Hdcp All Even  Division 2: Women's 67 - 74

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Kathy Lauer 1 1363 985 1363 22.00
2 Gloria Richardson 2 1357 1171 1357 13.00
3 Loretta Dildine 3 1354 952 1354
4 Rachel Wehr 4 1326 1014 1326
5 Carole Forrester 5 1288 802 1288
6 Irene Greer 6 1284 834 1284
7 Martha Young 7 1271 851 1271

Womens Hdcp All Even - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Womens Hdcp All Even  Division 3: Women's 58 - 66

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Robin Hebert 1 1325 1001 1325 25.00
2 Susan Fiser 2 1306 1036 1306
3 Martha Woods 3 1299 867 1299
4 Joyce Hardin 4 1296 1050 1296
5 Linda Dusseau 5 1285 985 1285

Womens Hdcp All Even - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap Result
z Womens Hdcp All Even  Division 4: Women's 50 - 57

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Carol Hartz 1 1297 943 1297 10.00
2 Brenda Leggett 2 1222 1018 1222

Womens Scratch AE    - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Womens Scratch AE  Division 1: Women's 75 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Jean Veretto 1 858 858 25.00
2 Doris Rothenberger 2 822 822
3 Faye Goss 3 788 788
4 Babe McClintock 4 715 715
5 Elleanor Inglish 5 654 654

Womens Scratch AE    - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Womens Scratch AE  Division 2: Women's 67 - 74

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Gloria Richardson 1 1171 1171 25.00
2 Rachel Wehr 2 1014 1014
3 Loretta Dildine 3 952 952
4 Irene Greer 4 834 834
5 Carole Forrester 5 802 802

Womens Scratch AE    - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Womens Scratch AE  Division 3: Women's 58 - 66

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Joyce Hardin 1 1050 1050 25.00
2 Susan Fiser 2 1036 1036
3 Robin Hebert 3 1001 1001
4 Linda Dusseau 4 985 985
5 Martha Woods 5 867 867

Womens Scratch AE    - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch Result
z Womens Scratch AE  Division 4: Women's 50 - 57

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Brenda Leggett 1 1018 1018 5.00


